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Organizations in Massachusetts Interested in Accepting 
Packaged Food Material for Depackaging 

 

The following list comprises of companies that are interested in accepted packaged food material for depackaging. The 
facilities listed here have expressed interest in taking this material, and may not be accepting it at this time. Check with 
each organization about what materials they are currently accepting. The organizations are listed alphabetically. Inclusion 
in this list is not implied endorsement by MassDEP. 

 

Company Contact Name Phone Email Facility Location 
Barstow’s Long View Farm Abbie Webb (Casella) 607-857-2789 Abbie.Webb@casella.com Hadley, MA 

Bar-Way Farm Peter Melnik 413-774-0426 melnikfarm@comcast.net Deerfield, MA 
Casella Organics Abbie Webb 607-857-2789 Abbie.Webb@casella.com Charlestown, MA 
E.L. Harvey Benjamin Harvey 508-836-3020 baharvey@elharvey.com Westborough, MA
Exeter Agri-Energy Greg Williams 207-669-2457 greg@agricycleenergy.com  Exeter, ME 
Feed Resource Recovery Ryan Begin 978-610-6602 Ryan@FeedResource.com Tewksbury, MA 
Harvest Power David Pierotti 781-314-9519 Dpierotti@harvestpower.com Waltham, MA 
Jordan Farm Abbie Webb (Casella) 607-857-2789 Abbie.Webb@casella.com Rutland, MA 
Organic Waste Management  978-685-2000 info@owaste.com  Johnston, RI 
Parallel Products  
(liquids only) 

David Winchell 914-456-1397 DavidW@parallelproducts.com New Bedford, MA

Pine Island Farm Lou Aragi 413-229-0104 louisaragi@gmail.com Sheffield, MA 
RecycleWorks Inc  
(liquids only) Dan Busonaguirio 

781-340-9425 
dan@recycleworksinc.com  

East Weymouth, 
MA 

Waste Management Patrick Milmoe 508-962-3671 PMilmoe@recycleamerica.com Charlestown, MA 
 


